

# SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_\_

Offered by \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

Amend SS/HCS/House Bill No. 199 , Page 16 , Section 115.121 , Lines 13-14

2 of said page, by striking all of the opening brackets "[",  
3 closing brackets "]" and underlined language from said lines; and

4 Further amend said bill, page 22, section 115.341, lines 17-  
5 20 of said page, by striking all of said section from the bill;  
6 and

7 Further amend said bill, pages 22-24, section 115.349, by  
8 striking all of said section from the bill; and

9 Further amend said bill, page 60, section B, lines 24-25, by  
10 striking all of said section from the bill; and further amend said  
11 bill, and page, section C, line 26, by striking the "C", and  
12 inserting in lieu thereof the following: "B"; and

13 further amend the title and enacting clause accordingly.